Data Sheet
LT1086 Series
1.5A Low Dropout Positive Regulators Adjustable and Fixed 2.85V, 3.3V, 3.6V, 5V, 12V
Rev. H DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
© 2 0 2 5 A n a l o g D e v i c e s , I n c . A l l r i g h t s r e s e r v e d .
FEATURES

Data Sheet LT1086 Series
analog.com  Rev. H 24 of 26
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 4. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TAPE AND REEL PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LEAD-FREE FINISH
LT1086CM#PBF LT1086CM#TRPBF 3-LEAD PLASTIC DD
Control Section: 0°C to 125°C
Power Transistor: 0°C to 150°C
LT1086CM-3.3#PBF LT1086CM-3.3#TRPBF 3-LEAD PLASTIC DD
LT1086CM-3.6#PBF LT1086CM-3.6#TRPBF 3-LEAD PLASTIC DD
LT1086IM#PBF LT1086IM#TRPBF 3-LEAD PLASTIC DD Control Section: -40°C to 125°C
Power Transistor: -40°C to 150°C LT1086IM-3.3#PBF LT1086IM-3.3#TRPBF 3-LEAD PLASTIC DD
LT1086CT#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
Control Section: 0°C to 125°C
Power Transistor: 0°C to 150°C
LT1086CT-2.85#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086CT-3.3#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086CT-3.6#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086CT-5#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086CT-12#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086IT#36PBF
3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
(Flow 36)
Control Section: -40°C to 125°C
Power Transistor: -40°C to 150°C
LT1086IT#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086IT-3.3#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086IT-5#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
LT1086IT-12#PBF  3-LEAD PLASTIC TO-220
 For more information on tape and reel specifications, visit Tape and Reel or contact Technical Support.